
Match for Third Prize

Pelttari Essi【Finland】

3

9

19

17

15

10

Nevalainen Päivi【Finland】

Hokei Women

2

Seto Yuki【Japan】

Cervin Anna【Sweden】

Sato Akiko【Japan】1

Jakobsson Ulrika【Finland】

Trolle Maja【Sweden】

Hirose Keika【Japan】

Kosonen Satu【Finland】

Masaki Yayoi【Japan】

Mosawi Nasrin【Sweden】

Hirayama Aiko【Japan】

Littmarck Veera【Sweden】

14

11

5

84

12

Karjalainen Minna【Finland】

Watarai Hanae【Japan】

Mellgren Elin【Sweden】

Ekholm Minna【Finland】

16

6

Seto Yuki【Japan】

Kosonen Satu【Finland】

18

13

7

Nguyen Hong Dao【Australia】

Wallberg Agnes【Sweden】

優勝 (Gold) 第二位 (Silver) 第三位 (Bronze) 第四位 (4th place)

Ｈｉｒｏｓｅ　Ｋｅ

ｉｋｏ

（Ｊａｐａｎ）

Ｃｅｒｖｉｎ　Ａｎ

ｎａ

（Ｓｗｅｄｅｎ）

Ｓｅｔｏ　Ｙｕｋｉ

（Ｊａｐａｎ）

Ｋｏｓｏｎｅｎ　Ｓ

ａｔｕ

（Ｆｉｎｌａｎｄ）


